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IRB Pacific Nations Cup 2008   
Schedule    
June 7 -  July 6, 2008     
      

Date Home   Away Venue 
Kick-
off 

          (Local) 
Round 1           
Saturday June 7 Fiji v Samoa Churchill Park, Lautoka 1405 
  NZ Maori v Tonga North Harbour Stadium, Albany 1635 
            
Sunday June 8 Japan  v Australia A Hakata No Mori, Fukuoka 1405 
            
Round 2           
Saturday  June 14 Fiji v NZ Maori Post Fiji Stadium, Suva 1505 
  Samoa v Australia A Apia Park, Apia 1505 
Sunday  June 15 Japan  v Tonga Sendai Yurtec Stadium, Sendai 1405 
            
Round 3           
Saturday June 21 NZ Maori v Samoa Waikato Stadium, Hamilton 1635 

Sunday June 22 Japan  v Fiji 
National Olympic Stadium, 
Tokyo 1405 

  Australia A v Tonga North Sydney Oval, Sydney 1405 
            
Round 4           
Saturday June 28 Tonga v Samoa Teufaiva Stadium, Nuku'alofa 1335 
  NZ Maori v Japan McLean Park, Napier 1435 
Sunday June 29 Australia A v Fiji Ballymore, Brisbane 1405 
            
Round 5           
Saturday July 5 Tonga  v Fiji Teufaiva Stadium, Nuku'alofa 1505 
  Samoa v Japan Apia Park, Apia 1505 
Sunday July 6 Australia A v NZ Maori Sydney Football Stadium TBC 
            


